

Commvault Addresses Increased Demand For Extended Snapshot Management Capabilities With Launch Of The Commvault Data Platform And Integration With Pure Storage

October 20, 2015

The Commvault Data Platform Makes it Quicker and Easier to Harness the Power of Pure Storage Flash Recover Snapshots

TINTON FALLS, N.J., Oct. 20, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Commvault (NASDAQ: CVLT), a global leader in enterprise data protection and information management, today announced new innovations in the Commvault Data Platform to extend snapshot management capabilities to joint enterprise customers through integration with Pure Storage. Through the innovation of Commvault's new software, joint Commvault and Pure Storage customers can address the evolving challenges of managing data and information in highly changing, fast-paced global business environments.



The newly launched Commvault Data Platform features IntelliSnap integration with snapshots on the Pure Storage FlashArray, enabling joint customers to perform rapid online recovery from an extended library of application-consistent snapshots. With this integration, customers use Commvault's Intellisnap technology to orchestrate snapshot management (including recovery operation) while leveraging space-efficient snapshots on the Pure Storage FlashArray for point-in-time copies. One seamless orchestration framework speeds recovery and simplifies administration

"Line-of-business owners demand a reliable, flexible and resilient infrastructure for their business-critical applications," said Michael Sotnick, VP of Global Channels and Alliances, Pure Storage. "The combination of Pure Storage all-flash arrays with Commvault IntelliSnap software ensures predictable high-performance and reliability across a wide spectrum of applications and operating systems, with minimal administration required by IT staff."

With snapshot technology one of the fastest and most efficient ways to recover data and applications, customers are looking to integrate the speed of all-flash arrays with the built-in snapshot technologies to deliver on SLAs for recovery. Addressing the demand for extended snapshot management capabilities and all flash-array support, the Commvault Data Platform enables customers to improve production performance for critical applications and hypervisor environments.

"Our next generation software and platform provides customers with a completely orchestrated solution to snapshot and data management," said Brian Allison, Vice President, Worldwide Alliances, Commvault. "Through this partnership, we've made it quicker, easier, and more affordable to harness the power of Pure Storage array-based snapshots, accelerating backup and recovery of applications, systems, virtual machines and data."

Pure Storage and Commvault are hosting an interactive technical Webinar on leveraging all flash-array storage for an improved Oracle Database and how to simplify and speed data protection and recovery with IntelliSnap at 11:00 am PT/ 2:00 PM ET November 5th. Attendees can register for the Webinar by visiting: http://bit.ly/1LQHV1W

About the Commvault Data Platform and Solutions Portfolio

The eleventh version of Commvault solutions portfolio is uniquely positioned to help customers activate their data by accelerating the transformation from legacy data management to a modern data environment to unlock critical business insight and drive new value from customers' technology investments. The Commvault solutions portfolio is comprised of an industry-leading product offering in the areas of data protection and recovery, cloud, virtualization, archive, and file sync and share that addresses evolving market trends, growth areas, and customer use cases. The Commvault Data Platform is open and standards-based, helping customers better leverage data, improve IT operations, and enabling 3rd party innovation.

About Commvault

Commvault is a leading provider of data protection and information management solutions, helping companies worldwide activate their data to drive more value and business insight and to transform modern data environments. With solutions and services delivered directly and through a worldwide network of partners and service providers, Commvault solutions comprise one of the industry's leading portfolios in data protection and recovery, cloud, virtualization, archive, file sync and share. Commvault has earned accolades from customers and third party influencers for its technology vision, innovation, and execution as an independent and trusted expert. Without the distraction of a hardware business or other business agenda, Commvault's sole focus on data management has led to adoption by companies of all sizes, in all industries, and for solutions deployed on premise, across mobile platforms, to and from the cloud, and provided as-a-service. Commvault employs more than 2,000 highly skilled individuals across markets worldwide, is publicly traded on NASDAQ (CVLT), and is headquartered in Tinton Falls, New Jersey in the United States. To learn more about Commvault — and how it can help make your data work for you — visitommvault.com.

Resources

• More about Commvault software

Get Involved

Read Commvault blogs

- Get the latest Commvault news
- Follow Commvault on Twitter
- Follow Commvault on Facebook
- Watch Commvault videos on YouTube
- Subscribe to Commvault RSS feeds

Safe Harbor Statement: Customers' results may differ materially from those stated herein; Commvault does not guarantee that all customers can achieve benefits similar to those stated above. This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements regarding financial projections, which are subject to risks and uncertainties, such as competitive factors, difficulties and delays inherent in the development, manufacturing, marketing and sale of software products and related services, general economic conditions and others. Statements regarding Commvault's beliefs, plans, expectations or intentions regarding the future are forward-looking statements, within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. All such forward-looking statements are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Actual results may differ materially from anticipated results. Commvault does not undertake to update its forward-looking statements. The development and timing of any product release as well as any of its features or functionality remain at our sole discretion.

©1999-2015 Commvault Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Commvault, Commvault and logo, the "C hexagon" logo, Commvault Systems, Solving Forward, SIM, Singular Information Management, OnePass, Commvault Galaxy, Unified Data Management, QiNetix, Quick Recovery, QR, CommNet, GridStor, Vault Tracker, InnerVault, Quick Snap, QSnap, IntelliSnap, Recovery Director, CommServe, CommCell, ROMS, Commvault Edge, and CommValue are trademarks or registered trademarks of Commvault Systems, Inc. All other third party brands, products, service names, trademarks, or registered service marks are the property of and used to identify the products or services of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20150501/213290LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/commvault-addresses-increased-demand-for-extended-snapshot-management-capabilities-with-launch-of-the-commvault-data-platform-and-integration-with-pure-storage-300162629.html

SOURCE Commvault

Media Contact: Bill Wohl, Commvault, +1 484-431-3345, bwohl@commvault.com; Investor Relations Contact: Michael Picariello, Commvault, +732-728-5380, ir@commvault.com